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6419/A ST RS oMY

;= 6419 6419A
T1ERA 1550nm + 5nm 1550nm + 5nm
g v i iR BB
R ANZSSEER2 15dB 15dB
e & Bl R m im
T EE AT E + (0.2+2xEHEER+2x10-5xEE) (m) + (0.2+2xBHEMR+2x10-5xEE) (m)
R 2 RS B3 + 50pne ( 10-20ns ) , + 10pe ( 50-200ns ) + 50ue ( 10-20ns ) , +10pe ( 50-200ns )
NEMNXER < +100pe < +100pe
R 38 3 S ~15000 ~ +15000 ( pe ) -30000 ~ +40000 ( pe )
TR B2 0.5. 1. 2. 5. 10. 20. 40. 80km 50 N — . 128km; 1kmz#
T3t Bk B 10. 20. 50. 100. 200ns 10, 20, -=---- . 200ns; 10ns#i
SR ECEE £ D I D10 _ o

B RED PR 0.05m 0.05m
SERE S # 20000 80000
RS BSCHE 1.00000 ~ 1.99999; 0.00001#3# 1.00000 ~ 1.99999; 0.0000153#
PR 134 8] bR 1. 2. 5. 10. 20. 50MHz 1. 2. 5. 10. 20. 50MHz
R RESE 9.9GHz ~ 12.0GHz 9.0GHz ~ 13.0GHz
B 10.4%~F TFT, 1024 x 7685 R 10.13~F , 1280 x 8004 ¥R
SHEIES A o X3 L 18] 45 R 3T/ 3L
B0 VGA. RS232C. USB. IAM. E#] VGA. RS232C. USB. AM. El
Jt O FC/APC (o] F{EE#apSCa STHEL ) FC/APC (o] F{BE#pASCaY STHEL )
VFL 650nm + 30nm, 2mw (#E ) ; TIERTS: CW. 1Hz, 2Hz | 650nm +30nm, 2mw ( #88Y ) ; T{ERZA. CW. 1Hz. 2Hz
B8R ACEBE. 100~ 240VAC ( 1.5A) , SR AIFSEE . 50/60Hz | ACEE. 100 ~240VAC ( 1.5A) , iR AFEE . 50/60Hz
xR INFE 100W 100W
INERT(ARESIBFE) | T|x B x F=435mm x 230 mm x 495mm B x5 x F=435mm x 190 mm x 495mm
=S <20kg <17kg

I‘VE.EE {JGC o +4DGC; I{E}EE GQC o +4UGC;

78 S NA 5B, —20°C ~ +65%C; SRR, —20°C ~ +65C;

RXBE: 5% ~90%, T4

HNEZE: 5% ~90%, 4%

E: 1.23Cx2C

2. FPFEE200ns., FHREL T . MEHWMSEE200MHz, 131H[6IfB5MHz
3. ¥ hk#er . MEBRARKEEL200MHz, &8l E5MHz
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